Goorgla Department of Human Services

Jobs + Training Pipeline

Monday, October 24, 2016

Region 14: DeKalb, Fulton N, Fulton NW, Fulton S, Fulton SW

Jobseeker Resources

(Please list “Georgia DHS” as your referral source)

JOB FAIRS

Every Monday | 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Every Monday | 11 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Every Thursday | 1 p.m. to 3 p.m.
10/24/2016 | 10 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
10/24/2016 | 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.
10/24/2016 | 10 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
10/25/2016 | 1 p.m. to 3 p.m.
10/31/2016 | 10 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
11/3/2016 | 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

11/14/2016 | 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.
12/08/2016 | 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.

CAREER CENTERS

Northeast Plaza Goodwill Career Center
South DeKalb Goodwill Career Center
Decatur Goodwill Career Center

Fulton County Workforce Development
FCWD: Adamsville Reg. Health Center
FCWD: South Fulton Career Center
FCWD: North Fulton Career Center

North Metro DOL Career Center
South Metro DOL Career Center

HotelPro
Staffwrx Staffing

Veterans Roundtable

New Harvest Job Fair
AIM Staffing
AIRSERYV Hiring Event
Veteran Roundtable
Hospitality Job Fair
Veteran Job Fair

Hotel Job Fair Locations
Coast-to-Coast Career Fair
Choice Career Fairs

Northeast Plaza Goodwill Career Center
Northeast Plaza Goodwill Career Center

Northeast Plaza Goodwill Career Center

South DeKalb Goodwill Career Center
Northeast Plaza Goodwill Career Center
Decatur Goodwill Career Center
Decatur Goodwill Career Center
Decatur Goodwill Career Center
Rehoboth Baptist Church

Ramada Downtown
Holiday Inn (Perimeter)

3337 Buford Highway Atlanta, GA 30329

1295 Columbia Dr., Decatur, GA 30032

2201 Lawrenceville Highway Decatur, GA 30033

(FCWD)

3700 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr. SW Atlanta, GA 30331

5710 Stonewall Tell Rd., # 160 College Park, GA 30349

7741 Roswell Rd., # 205 Sandy Springs, GA 30350
www.EmployGeorgia.com

2943 N Druid Hills Rd NE Atlanta, GA 30329

2636 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr., Atlanta, GA 30311

COMMUNITY CAREER RESOURCES

The Faith Center

Adamsville Recreation Center

Latin American Association

RUMC Job Networking

Fairburn Youth Center

Berean Church

Rehoboth Baptist Church

North Atlanta Trade Center

The Beulah Community Life Center

The House of Hope Atlanta

Lucious Sanders Rec Center Gymnasium
Exchange Park Intergenerational Center
Georgia Dome

Turner Field

Georgia Int’l Convention Center

Courtyard Marriott Decatur
Ramada Downtown
Westin Peachtree Plaza

4600 N. Royal Atlanta Dr., Tucker, GA

3201 Martin Luther King Jr Dr SW Atlanta, GA 30311

2750 Buford Highway NE Atlanta, GA 30324

814 Mimosa Blvd., Roswell, GA 30075

149 West Broad St., Fairburn, Ga 30213

2201 Young Rd., Stone Mountain, GA 30088

2997 Lawrenceville Highway, Tucker, GA

1700 Jeurgens Ct. Norcross, GA 30093

2340 Clifton Springs Rd Decatur, GA 30034

4650 Flat Shoals Pkwy., Decatur, GA 30034

2484 Bruce St., Lithonia, GA 30058

2771 Columbia Dr., Decatur, Georgia 30034

One Georgia Dome Dr., NW, Atlanta, GA 30313

755 Hank Aaron Dr., SE Atlanta, GA 30315

2000 Convention Center Concourse Atlanta, GA 30337
Hotel Job Fair Locations

130 Clairemont Ave, Decatur, GA 30030

450 Capitol Avenue SE Atlanta, GA 30312

210 Peachtree St., NW, Atlanta, GA 30303

678-891-0235
404-728-8605
404-554-9500

404-613-6381
770-306-5202
(404-613-4480

404-679-5200
404-699-6900

678-615-7745
404-505-3181
404-638-1800
770-993-6218
770-964-2244
770-593-4421
770-493-6100
770-279-9899
404-241-3307
404-243-9336
770-482-0408
404-687-3430
404-223-9200
404-522-7630
770-997-3566

404-371-0204
404-591-2000
404-659-1400
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Holiday Inn (Perimeter) 4386 Chamblee Dunwoody Rd. Atlanta, GA 30341 770-457-6363
Embassy Ste. (Atlanta Galleria) 2815 Akers Mill Rd., Southeast, Atlanta, GA 30339 770-984-9300
Sheraton Suites Galleria 2844 Cobb Pkwy., SE Atlanta, GA 30339 770-955-3900
Hilton Garden Inn 275 Baker St. NW, Atlanta GA 30309 770-933-6917

Current Openings

(Please list “Georgia DHS” as your referral source)

Make sure to check Region 13 for the remainder of Metro area, including Cobb, Clayton, and Gwinnett Counties.

Premium Retail Services | http://wearepremium.com/jobs/?state=Georgia

Alpharetta
e Total Division- Dedicated Sales and Training Representative
e Total Division- Dedicated Sales and Training Representative
Atlanta
e Business Analyst
e Trainer- Logitech
e Samsung Field Sales Manager-Wireless
e Assisted Sales Representative — Seasonal
Total Division- Dedicated Lenovo Sales and Training Representative | Lithonia
Total Division- Dedicated Lenovo Sales and Training Representative | Chamblee

Kellogg's Snacks

5601 Bucknell Dr SW, Atlanta, GA 30336 | 404-344-6065 | http://www.kelloggcareers.com/
e SAL006412 | Key Account Executive — Foodservice
¢ FINO01572 | Finance Coordinator
e SAL006419 | Region Sales Manager — Foodservice

Republic Services

3045 Donald Lee Hollowell Pkwy NW, Atlanta, GA 30318 | 404-693-9200| http://republicservices.jobs/winder/georgia/usa/jobs/
e Commercial Driver
e Commercial Driver
e Maintenance Shop Technician B

Goodyear Commercial Tire & Service Centers

180 Mendel Dr SW, Atlanta, GA 30336 | 404-691-8989 | https://corporate.goodyear.com/en-US/careers/find-jobs.html
e Commercial Service Technician
e Commercial Service Technician
e OTR Tire Service Technician
2280 Cook Dr NW, Doraville, GA 30340 | 770-729-1221
e Commercial Tire Service Technician
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The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company | https://corporate.goodyear.com/en-US/careers/find-jobs.html

307 Clairemont Ave, Decatur, GA 30030 | 404-908-0139

e Automotive Technician - Certified Mechanic | Req #Jr-40006762
411 Ponce De Leon Ave NE, Atlanta, GA 30308 | 404-874-1112

e Future Opportunities - Automotive Management | Req #RTL-493
4499 Hugh Howell Rd, Tucker, GA 30084 | 404-602-0083

e Automotive Technician - Certified Mechanic | Req #Jr-40003561

e Future Opportunities - Ase Technician | Req #Rt11026

Connect with restaurants in your area!
Let the employers find you!

e Post your resume

e Educational resources

e Restaurant Trends, Upcoming Events, and News
http://www.garestaurants.org/job-portal.html

Pilot/Flying J Travel Center

2605 Bouldercrest Rd., Atlanta, GA 30316 | 404-212-8733 | http://jobs.pilotflyingj.com/jobs
o Retail Store Director-Retail General Manager-Retail Manager

Restaurant Managers-Restaurant Shift Managers

Coffee Host / Retail Support

Driver Services Champion

Maintenance / Housekeeping

Prep Cook / Cook / Sandwich Artist / Production

Restaurant Cashier

Restaurant Shift Supervisor

Retail Cashier

Retail Shift Supervisor

Gate Gourmet

1555 Sullivan Road, College Park Atlanta, GA 30337 | 404-530-6492 | http://www.gategourmet.com/careers;
e Korean Cuisine Cook

Storeroom Clerk (Food)

Storeroom Clerk (Non-Food)

Driver

Driver Helper

Gate Serve Ramp Agent/Delivery Driver

Equipment Assembler

Food Handler

Cook

Dishwasher

Flight Checker

Liguor Handler

Porter Atlanta,

Truck Mechanic
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State Farm | https://www.statefarm.com/careers/become-an-employee

Perimeter Operation Center | 64 Perimeter Center East, Atlanta, GA 30346 | 770-901-9084

e CCC Sales Rep (45 Positions) | Job Opening ID: 61569 | Start date is November 07, 2016 | Salary: $17.25/HR
e Claim Associate-Injury (15 positions) | Job Opening ID: 62087
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